DIl Bionst-

It All Starts With A Great Shirt.

OUT MEMO #2942
JANUARY 17, 2025

Out of Line (Please remove the OUT FABRIC swatch cards from your line.

Parker002-P

x3206-F

x3207-F

x92606-H

xs192003-G

xs47049-|

x$65026-M

xs75002-K

xs75003-K

xs95033-F

xs96135-

*Please note -

Lt Blue Solid 120 Platinum

Pink Cotton Euro End on End

Blue Cofton Euro End on End

Lt Blue/White Twill Check

White Blue Slub Design Oxford

Blue Purple Tattersall Chevron

Liberty Wild Flowers Purple/Yellow

White Coftton/Lycra Stretch

Navy Cotton/Lycra Stretch

Grey Mini Graph Check

Blue Cotton Oxford
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BOOK OR SWATCH

Platinum Book

Folio Folder

Folio Folder

Swatch Card

Swatch Card

Swatch Card

Swatch Card

‘ Folio Folder

Swatch Card

We have been waiting for large fabric deliveries which are coming this week &

next. Please bear with us a little while longer while we get caught up on your

delayed orders. We appreciate your business and look forward to a better year!!



