

## OUT MEMO #2942 JANUARY 17, 2025

## Out of Line (Please remove the OUT FABRIC swatch cards from your line.

## **BOOK OR SWATCH**

Parker002-P	Lt Blue Solid 120 Platinum		Platinum Book
x3206-F	Pink Cotton Euro End on End		Folio Folder
x3207-F	Blue Cotton Euro End on End		Folio Folder
x9606-H	Lt Blue/White Twill Check		Swatch Card
xs19003-G	White Blue Slub Design Oxford		Swatch Card
xs47049-l	Blue Purple Tattersall Chevron		Swatch Card
xs65026-M	Liberty Wild Flowers Purple/Yellow	With Ulivs	Swatch Card
xs75002-K	White Cotton/Lycra Stretch		Swatch Card
xs75003-K	Navy Cotton/Lycra Stretch		Swatch Card
xs95033-F	Grey Mini Graph Check		Folio Folder
xs96135-l	Blue Cotton Oxford	N/A	Swatch Card

\*Please note - We have been waiting for large fabric deliveries which are coming this week & next. Please bear with us a little while longer while we get caught up on your delayed orders. We appreciate your business and look forward to a better year!!